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Name Affiliation Position Email

1.	  Sylvie Lorente 
Chair

Villanova 
University Distinguished 

Professor and ADR sylvie.lorente@villanova.edu

2.	  Sean Orchuk 
Vice Chair

Interlock Energy, 
USA  VP Engineering  sean@interlock.energy 

3.	  Tunde Bello-
Ochende

University of Cape 
Town, SA Prof. tunde.bello-ochende@uct.ac.za

4.	  Alessandro Bo RedoxBlox co-founder alessandro.bo@redoxblox.com

5.	  Chin-Hsiang Cheng
National Cheng 
Kung University , 
Taiwan

Distinguished Professor   chcheng@mail.ncku.edu.tw 

6.	  Marcelo deLemos
Instituto 
Tecnológico de 
Aeronáutica, Brazil

Prof. delemos@ita.br,

7.	  Ashwani Gupta
University of 
Maryland, College 
Park

Distinguished University 
Professor and Minta 
Martin Professor of 
Engineering

akgupta@umd.edu

8.	  Ketan Karkare
Michigan 
Technological 
University

MS student kkarkare@mtu.edu

9.	  Josua Meyer Stellenbosch 
University, SA Prof. jpm2@sun.ac.za

10.	 Claudia Naldi University of 
Bologna, Italy Assistant Professor claudia.naldi2@unibo.it
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11.	 Titan Paul
University of South 
Carolina Aiken, 
USA 

Associate Professor titanp@usca.edu 

12.	 Mahyar 
Pourghasemi

Texas A&M 
University, USA Postdoctoral Scholar Mahyar.pourghasemi@gmail.com

13.	 Akshai Runchal  ACRI Group, USA CEO Runchal@acricfd.com

14.	 Antonio Soria 
Verdugo

University Carlos 
III of Madrid, Spain Associate Professor soria@ing.uc3m.es

15.	 Victor Manuel Soto 
Francés

Universitat 
Politècnica de 
València, Spain

Professor vsoto@ter.upv.es

16.	 Pankaj Srivastava  Rewa Engineering 
College, India Professor  pankajks2007@gmail.com 

17.	 Saeed Tiari Widener University, 
USA Associate Professor  stiari@widener.edu

18.	 Goel Varun

National Institute 
of Technology 
Hamirpur (H.P.), 
India (

Associate Professor varun@nith.ac.in

19.	 Zhifeng Zhang Air Liquide, USA Senior Research 
Scientist zhifeng.zhang@airliquide.com

20.	 Yi Zheng Northeastern 
University, USA Associate Professor  y.zheng@northeastern.edu 


